Aquatlon Plzen - Celkové, 01.06.2018

# Jméno
1 Marek Matéj (2002)
2 Matéjovic Filip (2002)
3 Strejc Michal (2002)
4 Vlasak Karel (2002)
5 Mencl Filip (2002)
6 Richtr Lukas (2002)
7 Sedlacek Miroslav (1999)
8 Stupkova Barbora (2002)
9 Novy Tomas (2002)
10 Naar Vojtéch (2001)
11 Svoboda Jan (2002)
12 Kris FrantiSek (2002)
13 Sedlackova Katefina (2002)
14 Jirdk Jaroslav (2002)
15 Ruzickova Barbora (2001)
16 Rataj Vojtéch (2002)
17 Polcarova Barbora (2002)
18 Wolfova Zuzana (2000)
19 Bezpalcova Zuzana (2000)
20 Loukota Véclav (2002)
21 Heinrichova Lucie (2000)
22 Vokacova Magda (2002)
23 Sazima Jakub (2001)
24 Brotankova Petra (2001)
25 Bily Dominik (2002)
26 Patakova Natdlie (2001)
27 Skardova Barbora (2002)
28 Krystl Adam (2002)
29 Porazil Vojtéch (2002)
30 Kulhdnkova Kristyna Marie (2000)
31 Leskova Katefina (2002)
32 Auterska Kristyna (2002)
33 Jokschova Renée (2002)
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Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Triatlon Plzefi
Triatlon Plzefi

E.ON Triathlon Team

TT Pfibram, z. s.

TJ SLAVIA Karlovy Vary

Triatlon Plzeri

Cas

00:06:49,00
00:07:03,00
00:07:18,00
00:07:34,00
00:07:56,00
00:08:06,00
00:08:07,00
00:08:14,00
00:08:30,00
00:08:43,00
00:08:49,00
00:08:54,00
00:09:06,00
00:09:19,00
00:09:34,00
00:09:57,00
00:10:02,00
00:10:05,00
00:10:12,00
00:10:16,00
00:10:20,00
00:10:25,00
00:10:35,00
00:10:54,00
00:11:01,00
00:11:10,00
00:11:23,00
00:11:30,00
00:11:30,00
00:11:36,00
00:12:53,00
00:14:45,00
00:14:45,00

Plavani
00:01:26,00(1)
00:01:38,00(4)
00:01:42,00(5)
00:01:33,00(2)
00:01:35,00(3)
00:02:07,00(7)

00:02:18,00()
00:01:44,00(6)
00:02:10,00(8)
00:02:19,00(12)
00:02:25,00(14)
00:02:17,00(10)
00:02:14,00(9)
00:02:53,00(29)
00:02:34,00(17)
00:02:43,00(23)
00:02:52,00(27)
00:02:39,00(20)
00:02:40,00(21)
00:02:42,00(22)
00:02:47,00(26)
00:02:53,00(28)
00:02:27,00(15)
00:02:47,00(25)
00:02:22,00(13)
00:02:32,00(16)
00:02:45,00(24)
00:03:12,00(32)
00:02:38,00(19)
00:02:19,00(11)
00:02:36,00(18)
00:02:58,00(30)
00:03:09,00(31)

Béh
00:05:23,00(1)
00:05:25,00(2)
00:05:36,00(3)
00:06:01,00(5)
00:06:21,00(7)
00:05:59,00(4)

00:05:49,00()
00:06:30,00(11)
00:06:20,00(6)
00:06:24,00(9)
00:06:24,00(8)
00:06:37,00(12)
00:06:53,00(13)
00:06:26,00(10
00:07:00,00(14
00:07:15,00(16,
00:07:10,00(15
00:07:26,00(17
00:07:32,00(18
00:07:33,00(21
00:07:32,00(20
00:07:32,00(19
00:08:09,00(23
00:08:07,00(22
00:08:38,00(27
00:08:37,00(26
00:08:37,00(25
00:08:18,00(24
00:08:52,00(28
00:09:17,00(29
00:10:17,00(30
00:11:47,00(32
00:11:36,00(31



