

## Aquatlon Plzeň - Celkově, 01.06.2018

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	<b>Marek Matěj (2002)</b>	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	<b>00:06:49,00</b>	<b>00:01:26,00(1)</b>	<b>00:05:23,00(1)</b>
2	<b>Matějovič Filip (2002)</b>	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	<b>00:07:03,00</b>	<b>00:01:38,00(4)</b>	<b>00:05:25,00(2)</b>
3	<b>Strejc Michal (2002)</b>	CZE	E.ON Triathlon Team	<b>00:07:18,00</b>	<b>00:01:42,00(5)</b>	<b>00:05:36,00(3)</b>
4	<b>Vlasák Karel (2002)</b>	CZE	TT Přeborní, z. s.	<b>00:07:34,00</b>	<b>00:01:33,00(2)</b>	<b>00:06:01,00(5)</b>
5	Mencl Filip (2002)	CZE		<b>00:07:56,00</b>	00:01:35,00(3)	00:06:21,00(7)
6	Richtr Lukáš (2002)	CZE		<b>00:08:06,00</b>	00:02:07,00(7)	00:05:59,00(4)
7	Sedláček Miroslav (1999)	CZE		<b>00:08:07,00</b>	00:02:18,00()	00:05:49,00()
8	<b>Stupková Barbora (2002)</b>	CZE	TJ SLAVIA Karlovy Vary	<b>00:08:14,00</b>	<b>00:01:44,00(6)</b>	<b>00:06:30,00(11)</b>
9	Nový Tomáš (2002)	CZE		<b>00:08:30,00</b>	00:02:10,00(8)	00:06:20,00(6)
10	Naar Vojtěch (2001)	CZE		<b>00:08:43,00</b>	00:02:19,00(12)	00:06:24,00(9)
11	Svoboda Jan (2002)	CZE		<b>00:08:49,00</b>	00:02:25,00(14)	00:06:24,00(8)
12	Krůs František (2002)	CZE		<b>00:08:54,00</b>	00:02:17,00(10)	00:06:37,00(12)
13	<b>Sedláčková Kateřina (2002)</b>	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	<b>00:09:06,00</b>	<b>00:02:14,00(9)</b>	<b>00:06:53,00(13)</b>
14	Jiráek Jaroslav (2002)	CZE		<b>00:09:19,00</b>	00:02:53,00(29)	00:06:26,00(10)
15	Růžičková Barbora (2001)	CZE		<b>00:09:34,00</b>	00:02:34,00(17)	00:07:00,00(14)
16	Rataj Vojtěch (2002)	CZE		<b>00:09:57,00</b>	00:02:43,00(23)	00:07:15,00(16)
17	Polcarová Barbora (2002)	CZE		<b>00:10:02,00</b>	00:02:52,00(27)	00:07:10,00(15)
18	Wolfová Zuzana (2000)	CZE		<b>00:10:05,00</b>	00:02:39,00(20)	00:07:26,00(17)
19	Bezpalcová Zuzana (2000)	CZE		<b>00:10:12,00</b>	00:02:40,00(21)	00:07:32,00(18)
20	Loukota Václav (2002)	CZE		<b>00:10:16,00</b>	00:02:42,00(22)	00:07:33,00(21)
21	Heinrichová Lucie (2000)	CZE		<b>00:10:20,00</b>	00:02:47,00(26)	00:07:32,00(20)
22	Vokáčová Magda (2002)	CZE		<b>00:10:25,00</b>	00:02:53,00(28)	00:07:32,00(19)
23	Sazima Jakub (2001)	CZE		<b>00:10:35,00</b>	00:02:27,00(15)	00:08:09,00(23)
24	Brotánková Petra (2001)	CZE		<b>00:10:54,00</b>	00:02:47,00(25)	00:08:07,00(22)
25	Bílý Dominik (2002)	CZE		<b>00:11:01,00</b>	00:02:22,00(13)	00:08:38,00(27)
26	Patáková Natálie (2001)	CZE		<b>00:11:10,00</b>	00:02:32,00(16)	00:08:37,00(26)
27	Škardová Barbora (2002)	CZE		<b>00:11:23,00</b>	00:02:45,00(24)	00:08:37,00(25)
28	Krystl Adam (2002)	CZE		<b>00:11:30,00</b>	00:03:12,00(32)	00:08:18,00(24)
29	Porazil Vojtěch (2002)	CZE		<b>00:11:30,00</b>	00:02:38,00(19)	00:08:52,00(28)
30	Kulhánková Kristýna Marie (2000)	CZE		<b>00:11:36,00</b>	00:02:19,00(11)	00:09:17,00(29)
31	Lešková Kateřina (2002)	CZE		<b>00:12:53,00</b>	00:02:36,00(18)	00:10:17,00(30)
32	Auterská Kristýna (2002)	CZE		<b>00:14:45,00</b>	00:02:58,00(30)	00:11:47,00(32)
33	Jokschová Renée (2002)	CZE		<b>00:14:45,00</b>	00:03:09,00(31)	00:11:36,00(31)

Generováno dne 16.04.2026 13:11